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Adair Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brenda Mann 
1328 Green Hills Road 
Columbia, KY  42728 
bsmann0@gmail.com  
 

Allen Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Shane Britt 
201 West Mainstreet suite 204 
Scottsville, KY  42164 
shane.britt@icloud.com  
 

Anderson Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Justin Silverman 
126 South Main Street 
Lawrenceburg, KY  40342 
jsilverman@andersonpubliclibrary.com  
 

Ballard Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Bob Wilson 
3465 Paducah Rd. 
Barlow, KY  42024 
Bob.Wilson@ballard.kyschools.us  
 

Barren Hart Metcalfe KY-ASAP Bd 
Felicia Montgomery 
4601 New Salem Rd 
Glasgow, KY  42141 
felicia.montgomery@barren.kyschools.us  
 

Bath Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cindy Kerns 
240 Leaning Trail Lane 
Morehead, KY  40351 
Cindy.Kerns@bath.kyschools.us  
 

Bell Knox Whitley Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Mark Daniels 
108 Roy Kidd Avenue 
Corbin, KY  40701 
mark.daniels@corbin.kyschools.us  
 

BlackPatch Council KY-ASAP Bd 
George Radford 
P.O. Box 229 
Cadiz, KY  42211 
biggradford@yahoo.com  
 

Bourbon/Harrison Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Lisa Doyle 
3339 Lexington Road 
Paris, KY  40361 
lisa.doyle@bourbon.kyschools.us  
 

Boyle Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Alane Mills 
930 Popplewell Lane 
Danville, KY  40422 
alane.mills@gmail.com  
 

Breathitt Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Teresa Combs 
821 Belcher Fork Road 
Jackson, KY  41339 
teresa.combs@ky.gov  
 

Breckinridge Co. Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Pat Fuqua 
P.O. Box 32 
Cloverport, KY  40111 
pat.fuqua@cloverport.kyschools.us  
 

Buffalo Trace Local KY-ASAP Board 
Allison Adams 
130 East Second Street 
Maysville, KY  41056 
allisona.adams@ky.gov  
 

Butler Logan Simpson KY-ASAP Bd  
Lacey Phillips 
721 Witt Road 
Franklin, KY  42134 
Lacey.phillips@simpson.kyschools.us  
 

Calloway Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jared Hill 
111 Poplar Street 
Murray, KY  42071 
jhill17@murraystate.edu  
 

Carlisle Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Amy Guhy 
4557 State Route 1377 
Bardwell, KY  42023 
amy.guhy@carlisle.kyschools.us  
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Casey Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jordan Buis 
PO Box 127 
Liberty, KY  42539 
Jordan.buis@casey.kyschools.us  
 

 Clark Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
John Lennon 
2745 Boonesboro Road 
winchester, KY  40391 
john.lennon@clark.kyschools.us  
 

Clay/Jackson Local KY-ASAP Board 
Arlena Centers 
805 S. Main St. Suite 207 
Corbin, KY  40703 
arlena.centers@ky.gov  
 

Clinton Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brooke White-Bingham 
130 Southern School Road 
Somerset, KY  42501 
bbingham@adanta.org  
 

Crittenden Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Rebecca Johnson 
217 West Bellville Street 
Marion, KY  42064 
rebecca.johnson@rjohnsonlaw.com  
 

Cumberland Co. Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Casey Perdue 
810 N. Main St. 
Burkesville, KY  42717 
casey.perdue@cumberland.kyschools.us  
 

Daviess Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jeff Jones 
212 St. Ann Street 
Owensboro, KY  42303 
jjones@daviessky.org  
 

Edmonson Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Alicia Edwards 
191 West Center St. 
Brownsville, KY  42210 
alicia.edwards@edmonson.kyschools.us  
 

Estill/Powell Local KY-ASAP Board 
Michael Flynn 
2805 Winchester Rd 
Irvine, KY  40336 
michael.flynn@estill.kyschools.us  
 

Fayette Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Katrina Howard 
650 Newtown Pike 
Lexington, KY  40508 
KatrinaA.Howard@ky.gov  
 

Floyd/Pike Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jessica Hall 
11203 Mainstreet Street 
Martin, KY  41649 
jhall12@arh.org  
 

Franklin Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cpt Shane Weber 
974 River Road 
Frankfort, KY  40601 
shane.weber@franklinCo.ky.com  
 

Fulton-Hickman Local KY-ASAP Board 
Vickie Batts 
416 McMorris St. 
Clinton, KY  42031 
vickie.batts@hickman.kyschools.us  
 

Garrard Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Tonya Watkins 
89 Farra Drive 
Lancaster, KY  40444 
TonyaD.Watkins@ky.gov  
 

Graves Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Noel Coplen 
416 Central Ave 
Mayfield, KY  42066 
noelt.coplen@ky.gov  
 

Grayson Meade Hardin KY-ASAP Bd 
Melissa Phillips 
108 New Glendale Rd. 
Elizabethtown, KY  42701 
Melissa.Phillips@LTDHD.org  
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Green Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Charity Ferguson 
5780 Highway 88 
Greensburg, KY  42743 
fergusonc@lindsey.edu  
 

Hancock Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Tom Myers 
715 Great Country Estate Road 
Hawesville, KY  42348 
tsmyershaw@aol.com  
 

Harlan Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Dan Mosley 
PO Box 956 
Harlan, KY  40831 
danmosley@harlanonline.net  
 

Heartland Trail Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jennifer Osborne 
516 N. Spalding Avenue 
Lebanon, KY  40033 
Jennifer.Osborne@ltdhd.org  
 

Henderson Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Shawna Evans 
2424 Zion Road 
Henderson, KY  42420 
shawna.evans@henderson.kyschools.us  
 

Henry Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Terri Cummings 
PO Box 185 
Campbellsburg, KY  40011 
tcummings@strothman.com  
 

Hopkins Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Mike Ducan 
56 North Main Street 
Madisonville, KY  42431 
mkduncan@hopkinsCo..net  
 

Jessamine Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Andy Sims 
Nicholasville, KY  40356 
crnasims@yahoo.com  
 

Johnson/Martin Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jennifer Wilson 
608 James Trimble BLVD 
Paintsville, KY  41240 
Jwilson@kcp.edu  
 

Knott Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Glenda Shrum 
PO Box 438 
Hindman, KY  41822 
glendashrum@kycourts.net  
 

LaRue Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Rachel Briney 
325 South Third Street 
Bardstown, KY  40004 
rachel.briney@ltdhd.org  
 

Laurel Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Brandi Gilley 
525 Whitley Street 
London, KY  40741 
brandin.gilley@ky.gov  
 

Lawrence Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Debbie Miller 
1080 Meadowbrook Lane 
Louisa, KY  41230 
DebbieA.Miller@ky.gov  
 

Lee Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Vivian Smith 
Beattyville, KY  41311 
viviank.smith@ky.gov  
 

Leslie Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Leroy Lewis 
PO Box 11 
Hyden, KY  41749 
lewisl5000@yahoo.com  
 

Letcher Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kayla Sexton 
449 Race Track Hollow 
Whitesburg, KY  41858 
Kroseadams11@gmail.com  
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Lincoln Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Alphanso  Miller 
44 Health Way 
Stanford, KY  40484 
Alphansom.Miller@ky.gov  
 

Madison Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Robyn Moreland 
521 Lancaster Av./Weaver 202 
Richmond, KY  40475 
robyn.moreland@eku.edu  
 

Magoffin Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
James Shepherd 
119 East Mountain Parkway 
Salyersville, KY  41465 
Jamesm.shepherd@ky.gov  
 

Marshall Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Gene Gilliland 
P.O. Box 467, 221 West 5th Street 
Benton, KY  42025 
geneg123@yahoo.com  
 

McCracken Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kaitlyn Krolikowski 
916 Kentucky Ave 
Paducah, KY  42001 
kkrolikowski@purchasehealth.org  
 

McCreary Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Roger Owens 
P.O. Box 1235 
Whitley City, KY  42653 
raowens@highland.net  
 

McLean Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Susie Vandiver 
P.O. Box 9 
Island, KY  42350 
tony.vandiver@hotmail.com  
 

Menifee Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Melanie Golden 
57 Indian Creek Road 
Frenchburg, KY  40322 
melanie.golden@menifee.kyschools.us  
 

Mercer Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kathy Crown-Weber 
900 North College Street 
Harrodsburg, KY  40330 
Kathlyn.Crown-Weber@ky.gov  
 

Monroe Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Kelli Smith 
P.O. Box 247 
Tompkinsville, KY  42167 
Kelli.smith@monroe.kyschools.us  
 

Montgomery Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jessica April Smith 
117 Civic Center 
Mt. Sterling KY, KY  40353 
jessicaa.smith2@ky.gov  
 

Morgan Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jamie Brunk 
P.O. Box 295 
West Liberty, KY  41472 
kybrunk@mrtc.com  
 

Nicholas Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Roscoe Higginbotham 
P.O. Box 167 
Carlisle, KY  40311 
judgeex@qx.net  
 

Northern KY Local KY-ASAP Board 
Laura Pleiman 
PO Box 296 2950 Washington St. 
Burlington, KY  41005 
lpleiman@booneCo.ky.org  
 

Ohio Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
VACANT 
 

Owsley Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cale Turner 
PO Box 749 
Booneville, KY  41314 
caleturner@yahoo.com  
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Perry Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Sherrie Stidham 
441 Gormon Hollow Rd 
Hazard, KY  41701 
sherriea.stidham@ky.gov  
 

Pulaski Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Wanda Absher 
P.O. Box 1055 
Somerset, KY  42502 
wanda.absher@pulaski.kyschool.us  
 

Region 6 Local KY-ASAP Board 
Elizabeth Burrows 
1786 Commerce Way. 
LaGrange, KY  40031 
elizabeth.burrows@ky.gov  
 

Rockcastle Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Morgan Bray 
145 Newcomb Ave, P.O. Box 1310 
Mt Vernon, KY  40456 
m.bray@rhrcc.org  
 

Rowan Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Marilyn Slone 
700 West Main Street 
Morehead, KY  40351 
marilynslone@kycourts.net  
 

Russell Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Anita Tucker 
2554 S. Hwy 127 
Russell Springs, KY  42642 
atucker@mbcbank.com  
 

Scott Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
scott turner 
110 kelly avenue 
georgetown, KY  40324 
scott.turner@scott.kyschools.us  
 

Taylor Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Cody Drury 
1506 Longview Drive 
Campbellsville, KY  42718 
cody@bcmllp.com  
 

Tri-Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Ronne Nunley 
P.O. Box 790 
Ashland, KY  41105 
Rnunley@pathways-ky.org  
 

Union Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Jerry Baird 
1020 State Route 56 East 
Morganfield, KY  42437 
jbaird45@bellsouth.net  
 

Warren Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Joy Graham 
643 Mallard St. 
Bowling Green, KY  42104 
joygraham7579@gmail.com  
 

Wayne Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Tom Wagner 
455 Michigan Avenue 
Monticello, KY  42633 
deacontom@windstream.net  
 

Webster Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Melea Ramin 
PO Box 80 
Dixon, KY  42409 
meleaj.ramin@ky.gov  
 

Wolfe Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Stacy Usher 
Post Office Box 429 
Campton, KY  41301 
stacy.usher@wolfe.kyschools.us  
 

Woodford Co. Local KY-ASAP Board 
Lisa Johnson 
6035 Crabapple Rd. 
Versailles, KY  40383 
lisa@mentors-meals.org  
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